SCOREBOARD/SKEET

Puerto Rico

CLUB METROPOLITANO DE TIRO INC
CATANO, PR
AMERICAN SKEET, 1 - 15

--- 12 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 11 ENTRIES ---

CH LUIS LOZADA 95
RU JOSE CHAAR 93
B1 LUIS CRESPO ORTIZ 92
C1 MIGUEL FIGUEROA 93

C2 RAFAEL RUIZ-PORRATA 93
Cc3 CARLOS CRESPO RAMOS 89

D1 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 83
El VICTOR VAZQUEZ 83
E2 ARTURO GEIGEL-BUNKER 76
E3 INES RODRIGUEZ 76

--- 28 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---

CH LUIS LOZADA 97
RU MIGUEL FIGUEROA 93
B1 RAFAEL RUIZ-PORRATA 88
C1 LUIS CRESPO ORTIZ 87
D2 ALBERTO ACARON 88

D2 CARLOS CRESPO RAMOS 86
D3 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 75

British Columbia, CAN

COWICHAN VALLEY TRAP & SKEET
BC, CAN
P1 COWICHAN DOUBLES CHALLENGE, 1-8

--- 8 ATTENDED ---
--- DOUBLES EVENT 8 ENTRIES ---
CH DAVID LEE 95
B1 JAMES WHYTE 94
Cc1 JIM GILES 86
D1 NORMAN SMITH 74
CH JAMES WHYTE 89
B1 DAVID LEE 87
Cc1 JIM GILES 79
D1 NORMAN SMITH 56

SOUTH VANCOUVER ISLAND RANGERS
CANADA
WINTER RANGERS 20/28, 1 - 29

--- 11 ATTENDED ---

--- 20 GAUGE 11 ENTRIES ---
CH RAY LEASON 99
Al DAVID LEE 91
B1 JAMES WHYTE 96
C1 ART MOORE 91
D1 JIM MCHATTIE 92
SSCH PETER RONNING 86
SRCH JAMES WHYTE 96
VTCH KEN PARISH 86
SVCH RAY LEASON 99

--- 28 GAUGE 11 ENTRIES ---

CH JAMES WHYTE 96
B1 DAVID LEE 84
C1 ART MOORE 90
D1 PAUL HAGEL 83
SSCH PETER RONNING 78

January 2017 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation
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England

OXNEY SKEET TARGETS
TENTERDEN, KENT, ENGLAND
ANY GAUGE, 1-7

--- 4 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---
RAYMOND SIMMONS
GERALD LAST
HEATHER MOATE
ROY STEVENS

A614 SHOOTING GROUND
ENGLAND
MEMBERS SPECIAL, 1-8

--- 14 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 11 ENTRIES ---
CHRISTIAN BETHELL
MARK BADKIN

JAN POWELL
VALLANCE FRASER
JOHN BOLTON
MICHAEL BRUTON
BERNARD MAGEE
SIMON RANDELL
ANDREW LAWTON

--- 20 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---
BRETT LEWIS

DEREK WILSON

KEVIN HOLLIDAY

MICHAEL BRUTON

--- 28 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
DEREK WILSON

BRETT LEWIS

KEVIN HOLLIDAY

A614 SHOOTING GROUND
ENGLAND

96
68
87

93
84
81
72

98
94
93
87
79
83
85
90
78

96
94
96
76

JANUARY THURSDAY OPEN, 1 - 19
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--- 3 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---
DEREK WILSON

--- 20 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---
DEREK WILSON
KEVIN HOLLIDAY

--- 28 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---
MARK BADKIN

OXNEY SKEET TARGETS
TENTERDEN, KENT, ENGLAND
ANY GAUGE, 1-21

- 6 ATTENDED -
- 12 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES -
RAYMOND SIMMONS
GERALD LAST
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El JOE LEWIS 82
E2 ROY STEVENS 73

--- 20 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---
CH MICHAEL BRUTON 80

--- 28 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---
CH BRETT LEWIS 91
RU MICHAEL BRUTON 86

--- 410 BORE 1 ENTRIES ---
CH BRETT LEWIS 96

OXNEY SKEET TARGETS
TENTERDEN, KENT, ENGLAND
ANY GAUGE, 1- 28

--- 2 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---
CH PETER BROOK 83
RU ROY STEVENS 70
Germany

BAUMHOLDER ROD AND GUN CLUB
BAUMHOLDER, GERMANY
NEW YEAR OPEN, 1 - 29

--- 5 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
Cc1 UWE WANDERNOTH 42
El MAC FRANKLIN 84
E2 DIETER KNOP 34
E3 JUERGEN FROEHLING 45
E4 JOERG SCHIEMANN 26
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